
Total Purse: 6,400,000.00

Total Players:100

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2017 FedEx St. Jude Classic

TPC Southwind

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,152,000.00 921,600.00 759,466.67 646,400.00 568,320.00 512,000.00 469,485.71 435,600.00 407,822.22 384,320.00

2 10.800000% 691,200.00 563,200.00 477,866.67 422,400.00 384,000.00 355,733.33 333,257.14 314,800.00 299,022.22 285,120.00

3 6.800000% 435,200.00 371,200.00 332,800.00 307,200.00 288,640.00 273,600.00 261,028.57 250,000.00 240,000.00 230,720.00

4 4.800000% 307,200.00 281,600.00 264,533.33 252,000.00 241,280.00 232,000.00 223,542.86 215,600.00 208,000.00 200,640.00

5 4.000000% 256,000.00 243,200.00 233,600.00 224,800.00 216,960.00 209,600.00 202,514.29 195,600.00 188,800.00 182,080.00

6 3.600000% 230,400.00 222,400.00 214,400.00 207,200.00 200,320.00 193,600.00 186,971.43 180,400.00 173,866.67 168,000.00

7 3.350000% 214,400.00 206,400.00 199,466.67 192,800.00 186,240.00 179,733.33 173,257.14 166,800.00 161,066.67 155,840.00

8 3.100000% 198,400.00 192,000.00 185,600.00 179,200.00 172,800.00 166,400.00 160,000.00 154,400.00 149,333.33 144,640.00

9 2.900000% 185,600.00 179,200.00 172,800.00 166,400.00 160,000.00 153,600.00 148,114.29 143,200.00 138,666.67 134,400.00

10 2.700000% 172,800.00 166,400.00 160,000.00 153,600.00 147,200.00 141,866.67 137,142.86 132,800.00 128,711.11 124,800.00

11 2.500000% 160,000.00 153,600.00 147,200.00 140,800.00 135,680.00 131,200.00 127,085.71 123,200.00 119,466.67 115,840.00

12 2.300000% 147,200.00 140,800.00 134,400.00 129,600.00 125,440.00 121,600.00 117,942.86 114,400.00 110,933.33 107,520.00

13 2.100000% 134,400.00 128,000.00 123,733.33 120,000.00 116,480.00 113,066.67 109,714.29 106,400.00 103,111.11 99,968.00

14 1.900000% 121,600.00 118,400.00 115,200.00 112,000.00 108,800.00 105,600.00 102,400.00 99,200.00 96,142.22 93,184.00

15 1.800000% 115,200.00 112,000.00 108,800.00 105,600.00 102,400.00 99,200.00 96,000.00 92,960.00 90,026.67 87,168.00

16 1.700000% 108,800.00 105,600.00 102,400.00 99,200.00 96,000.00 92,800.00 89,782.86 86,880.00 84,053.33 81,280.00

17 1.600000% 102,400.00 99,200.00 96,000.00 92,800.00 89,600.00 86,613.33 83,748.57 80,960.00 78,222.22 75,520.00

18 1.500000% 96,000.00 92,800.00 89,600.00 86,400.00 83,456.00 80,640.00 77,897.14 75,200.00 72,533.33 70,208.00

19 1.400000% 89,600.00 86,400.00 83,200.00 80,320.00 77,568.00 74,880.00 72,228.57 69,600.00 67,342.22 65,344.00

20 1.300000% 83,200.00 80,000.00 77,226.67 74,560.00 71,936.00 69,333.33 66,742.86 64,560.00 62,648.89 60,928.00

21 1.200000% 76,800.00 74,240.00 71,680.00 69,120.00 66,560.00 64,000.00 61,897.14 60,080.00 58,453.33 56,960.00

22 1.120000% 71,680.00 69,120.00 66,560.00 64,000.00 61,440.00 59,413.33 57,691.43 56,160.00 54,755.56 53,440.00

23 1.040000% 66,560.00 64,000.00 61,440.00 58,880.00 56,960.00 55,360.00 53,942.86 52,640.00 51,413.33 50,240.00

24 .960000% 61,440.00 58,880.00 56,320.00 54,560.00 53,120.00 51,840.00 50,651.43 49,520.00 48,426.67 47,360.00

25 .880000% 56,320.00 53,760.00 52,266.67 51,040.00 49,920.00 48,853.33 47,817.14 46,800.00 45,795.56 44,832.00

26 .800000% 51,200.00 50,240.00 49,280.00 48,320.00 47,360.00 46,400.00 45,440.00 44,480.00 43,555.56 42,656.00

27 .770000% 49,280.00 48,320.00 47,360.00 46,400.00 45,440.00 44,480.00 43,520.00 42,600.00 41,706.67 40,832.00

28 .740000% 47,360.00 46,400.00 45,440.00 44,480.00 43,520.00 42,560.00 41,645.71 40,760.00 39,893.33 39,040.00

29 .710000% 45,440.00 44,480.00 43,520.00 42,560.00 41,600.00 40,693.33 39,817.14 38,960.00 38,115.56 37,312.00

30 .680000% 43,520.00 42,560.00 41,600.00 40,640.00 39,744.00 38,880.00 38,034.29 37,200.00 36,408.89 35,648.00
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31 .650000% 41,600.00 40,640.00 39,680.00 38,800.00 37,952.00 37,120.00 36,297.14 35,520.00 34,773.33 34,048.00

32 .620000% 39,680.00 38,720.00 37,866.67 37,040.00 36,224.00 35,413.33 34,651.43 33,920.00 33,208.89 32,512.00

33 .590000% 37,760.00 36,960.00 36,160.00 35,360.00 34,560.00 33,813.33 33,097.14 32,400.00 31,715.56 31,040.00

34 .565000% 36,160.00 35,360.00 34,560.00 33,760.00 33,024.00 32,320.00 31,634.29 30,960.00 30,293.33 29,632.00

35 .540000% 34,560.00 33,760.00 32,960.00 32,240.00 31,552.00 30,880.00 30,217.14 29,560.00 28,906.67 28,256.00

36 .515000% 32,960.00 32,160.00 31,466.67 30,800.00 30,144.00 29,493.33 28,845.71 28,200.00 27,555.56 26,912.00

37 .490000% 31,360.00 30,720.00 30,080.00 29,440.00 28,800.00 28,160.00 27,520.00 26,880.00 26,240.00 25,600.00

38 .470000% 30,080.00 29,440.00 28,800.00 28,160.00 27,520.00 26,880.00 26,240.00 25,600.00 24,960.00 24,320.00

39 .450000% 28,800.00 28,160.00 27,520.00 26,880.00 26,240.00 25,600.00 24,960.00 24,320.00 23,680.00 23,065.60

40 .430000% 27,520.00 26,880.00 26,240.00 25,600.00 24,960.00 24,320.00 23,680.00 23,040.00 22,428.44 21,849.60

41 .410000% 26,240.00 25,600.00 24,960.00 24,320.00 23,680.00 23,040.00 22,400.00 21,792.00 21,219.56 20,710.40

42 .390000% 24,960.00 24,320.00 23,680.00 23,040.00 22,400.00 21,760.00 21,156.57 20,592.00 20,096.00 19,660.80

43 .370000% 23,680.00 23,040.00 22,400.00 21,760.00 21,120.00 20,522.67 19,968.00 19,488.00 19,072.00 18,700.80

44 .350000% 22,400.00 21,760.00 21,120.00 20,480.00 19,891.20 19,349.33 18,889.14 18,496.00 18,147.56 17,843.20

45 .330000% 21,120.00 20,480.00 19,840.00 19,264.00 18,739.20 18,304.00 17,938.29 17,616.00 17,336.89 17,088.00

46 .310000% 19,840.00 19,200.00 18,645.33 18,144.00 17,740.80 17,408.00 17,115.43 16,864.00 16,640.00 16,448.00

47 .290000% 18,560.00 18,048.00 17,578.67 17,216.00 16,921.60 16,661.33 16,438.86 16,240.00 16,071.11 15,923.20

48 .274000% 17,536.00 17,088.00 16,768.00 16,512.00 16,281.60 16,085.33 15,908.57 15,760.00 15,630.22 15,513.60

49 .260000% 16,640.00 16,384.00 16,170.67 15,968.00 15,795.20 15,637.33 15,506.29 15,392.00 15,288.89 15,193.60

50 .252000% 16,128.00 15,936.00 15,744.00 15,584.00 15,436.80 15,317.33 15,213.71 15,120.00 15,032.89 14,950.40

51 .246000% 15,744.00 15,552.00 15,402.67 15,264.00 15,155.20 15,061.33 14,976.00 14,896.00 14,819.56 14,745.60

52 .240000% 15,360.00 15,232.00 15,104.00 15,008.00 14,924.80 14,848.00 14,774.86 14,704.00 14,634.67 14,566.40

53 .236000% 15,104.00 14,976.00 14,890.67 14,816.00 14,745.60 14,677.33 14,610.29 14,544.00 14,478.22 14,412.80

54 .232000% 14,848.00 14,784.00 14,720.00 14,656.00 14,592.00 14,528.00 14,464.00 14,400.00 14,336.00 14,272.00

55 .230000% 14,720.00 14,656.00 14,592.00 14,528.00 14,464.00 14,400.00 14,336.00 14,272.00 14,208.00 14,144.00

56 .228000% 14,592.00 14,528.00 14,464.00 14,400.00 14,336.00 14,272.00 14,208.00 14,144.00 14,080.00 14,016.00

57 .226000% 14,464.00 14,400.00 14,336.00 14,272.00 14,208.00 14,144.00 14,080.00 14,016.00 13,952.00 13,888.00

58 .224000% 14,336.00 14,272.00 14,208.00 14,144.00 14,080.00 14,016.00 13,952.00 13,888.00 13,824.00 13,760.00

59 .222000% 14,208.00 14,144.00 14,080.00 14,016.00 13,952.00 13,888.00 13,824.00 13,760.00 13,696.00 13,632.00

60 .220000% 14,080.00 14,016.00 13,952.00 13,888.00 13,824.00 13,760.00 13,696.00 13,632.00 13,568.00 13,504.00
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61 .218000% 13,952.00 13,888.00 13,824.00 13,760.00 13,696.00 13,632.00 13,568.00 13,504.00 13,440.00 13,376.00

62 .216000% 13,824.00 13,760.00 13,696.00 13,632.00 13,568.00 13,504.00 13,440.00 13,376.00 13,312.00 13,248.00

63 .214000% 13,696.00 13,632.00 13,568.00 13,504.00 13,440.00 13,376.00 13,312.00 13,248.00 13,184.00 13,120.00

64 .212000% 13,568.00 13,504.00 13,440.00 13,376.00 13,312.00 13,248.00 13,184.00 13,120.00 13,056.00 12,992.00

65 .210000% 13,440.00 13,376.00 13,312.00 13,248.00 13,184.00 13,120.00 13,056.00 12,992.00 12,928.00 12,864.00

66 .208000% 13,312.00 13,248.00 13,184.00 13,120.00 13,056.00 12,992.00 12,928.00 12,864.00 12,800.00 12,736.00

67 .206000% 13,184.00 13,120.00 13,056.00 12,992.00 12,928.00 12,864.00 12,800.00 12,736.00 12,672.00 12,608.00

68 .204000% 13,056.00 12,992.00 12,928.00 12,864.00 12,800.00 12,736.00 12,672.00 12,608.00 12,544.00 12,480.00

69 .202000% 12,928.00 12,864.00 12,800.00 12,736.00 12,672.00 12,608.00 12,544.00 12,480.00 12,416.00 12,352.00

70 .200000% 12,800.00 12,736.00 12,672.00 12,608.00 12,544.00 12,480.00 12,416.00 12,352.00 12,288.00 12,224.00

71 .198000% 12,672.00 12,608.00 12,544.00 12,480.00 12,416.00 12,352.00 12,288.00 12,224.00 12,160.00 12,096.00

72 .196000% 12,544.00 12,480.00 12,416.00 12,352.00 12,288.00 12,224.00 12,160.00 12,096.00 12,032.00 11,968.00

73 .194000% 12,416.00 12,352.00 12,288.00 12,224.00 12,160.00 12,096.00 12,032.00 11,968.00 11,904.00 11,840.00

74 .192000% 12,288.00 12,224.00 12,160.00 12,096.00 12,032.00 11,968.00 11,904.00 11,840.00 11,776.00 11,712.00

75 .190000% 12,160.00 12,096.00 12,032.00 11,968.00 11,904.00 11,840.00 11,776.00 11,712.00 11,648.00 11,584.00

76 .188000% 12,032.00 11,968.00 11,904.00 11,840.00 11,776.00 11,712.00 11,648.00 11,584.00 11,520.00 11,456.00

77 .186000% 11,904.00 11,840.00 11,776.00 11,712.00 11,648.00 11,584.00 11,520.00 11,456.00 11,392.00 11,328.00

78 .184000% 11,776.00 11,712.00 11,648.00 11,584.00 11,520.00 11,456.00 11,392.00 11,328.00 11,264.00 11,200.00

79 .182000% 11,648.00 11,584.00 11,520.00 11,456.00 11,392.00 11,328.00 11,264.00 11,200.00 11,136.00 11,072.00

80 .180000% 11,520.00 11,456.00 11,392.00 11,328.00 11,264.00 11,200.00 11,136.00 11,072.00 11,008.00 10,944.00

81 .178000% 11,392.00 11,328.00 11,264.00 11,200.00 11,136.00 11,072.00 11,008.00 10,944.00 10,880.00 10,816.00

82 .176000% 11,264.00 11,200.00 11,136.00 11,072.00 11,008.00 10,944.00 10,880.00 10,816.00 10,752.00 10,688.00

83 .174000% 11,136.00 11,072.00 11,008.00 10,944.00 10,880.00 10,816.00 10,752.00 10,688.00 10,624.00 10,560.00

84 .172000% 11,008.00 10,944.00 10,880.00 10,816.00 10,752.00 10,688.00 10,624.00 10,560.00 10,496.00 10,432.00

85 .170000% 10,880.00 10,816.00 10,752.00 10,688.00 10,624.00 10,560.00 10,496.00 10,432.00 10,368.00 10,304.00

86 .168000% 10,752.00 10,688.00 10,624.00 10,560.00 10,496.00 10,432.00 10,368.00 10,304.00 10,240.00 10,176.00

87 .166000% 10,624.00 10,560.00 10,496.00 10,432.00 10,368.00 10,304.00 10,240.00 10,176.00 10,112.00 10,048.00

88 .164000% 10,496.00 10,432.00 10,368.00 10,304.00 10,240.00 10,176.00 10,112.00 10,048.00 9,984.00 9,920.00

89 .162000% 10,368.00 10,304.00 10,240.00 10,176.00 10,112.00 10,048.00 9,984.00 9,920.00 9,856.00 9,792.00

90 .160000% 10,240.00 10,176.00 10,112.00 10,048.00 9,984.00 9,920.00 9,856.00 9,792.00 9,728.00 9,664.00
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91 .158000% 10,112.00 10,048.00 9,984.00 9,920.00 9,856.00 9,792.00 9,728.00 9,664.00 9,600.00 9,536.00

92 .156000% 9,984.00 9,920.00 9,856.00 9,792.00 9,728.00 9,664.00 9,600.00 9,536.00 9,472.00

93 .154000% 9,856.00 9,792.00 9,728.00 9,664.00 9,600.00 9,536.00 9,472.00 9,408.00

94 .152000% 9,728.00 9,664.00 9,600.00 9,536.00 9,472.00 9,408.00 9,344.00

95 .150000% 9,600.00 9,536.00 9,472.00 9,408.00 9,344.00 9,280.00

96 .148000% 9,472.00 9,408.00 9,344.00 9,280.00 9,216.00

97 .146000% 9,344.00 9,280.00 9,216.00 9,152.00

98 .144000% 9,216.00 9,152.00 9,088.00

99 .142000% 9,088.00 9,024.00

100 .140000% 8,960.00
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